CAUTION: FUSE
HOLDERS MUST NOT BE
OPENED UNDER LOAD
Safe DIN-Rail-Mount Fuse Holders
The dead-front, modular disconnect fuse holders for “Midget” and “CC” fuses by ITC provide safe operation as
well as easy assembly/disassembly and replacement of the fuse. Several options with or without blown fuse
indication are available.
ITC Touch-Proof Modular Fuse Holders

“CC” fuses have higher interrupting capacity (200,000A), are easily recognized by their bottle-shaped end
cap, and can be used on either “CC” type (rejection) or “Midget” fuse holders.
How to Order MIDGET and CC Fuses (Order by Part No.):
 “MIDGET” “CC”
Ratings
10kA interr. Cap.,
250V, fast acting
10kA interr. Cap.,
250V, time delay
100kA interr. Cap.,
600V, fast acting
200kA interr. Cap., 600V,
time delay, “CC”type
Pack
Qty
0.25A - - - 450.514 (*) 10
0.5A - - 450.000 (*) 450.550 10
1A 450.201 450.101 450.001 450.501 10
1.5A - - - 450.551 (*) 10
2A 450.202 450.102 450.002 450.502 10
2.5A - - - 450.552 (*) 10
3A 450.203 450.103 450.003 450.503 10
4A 450.204 450.104 450.004 450.504 10
5A 450.205 450.105 450.005 450.505 10
6A 450.206 450.106 450.006 450.506 10
8A 450.208 450.108 450.008 450.508 10
10A 450.210 450.110 450.010 450.510 10
15A 450.215 450.115 450.015 450.515 10
20A 450.220 450.120 450.020 450.520 10
25A 450.225 450.125 450.025 450.525 10
30A 450.230 450.130 450.030 450.530 10
Information subject to change without notice - (*) Special order only
Printed in Canada                      EB-21203-0